Position

Dispatcher
Dispatcher
Dispatcher
Jailer

Dispatcher
Dispatcher
Jailer

Police Records Management
Systems Technician

Dispatcher

Evidence Officer

Police Administrative Assistant
Dispatcher

Jailer

Dispatcher

Jailer

Secretary to Police Chief
Dispatcher

Police Clerk

Animal Services Officer
Police Clerk

Police Clerk

Community Service Officer
Police Clerk

Jailer

Community Service Officer
Police Clerk

Police Clerk

Police Clerk

Principal Management Analyst

Other Positions Held City

Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park

Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park

Department

Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police

Non-Sworn Police

Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police

Non-Sworn Police

Total Wages

$116,073
$98,468
$89,617
$89,207
$88,842
$80,935
$76,825
$74,159

$72,135
$68,782
$68,267
$64,635
$64,451
$63,191
$62,514
$62,013
$60,922
$60,426
$59,438
$58,228
$57,075
$54,819
$53,465
$52,458
$50,471
$49,633
$48,084
$47,835
$46,253

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,373
$38,077
$19,369
$33,079
$29,321
$32,380
$31,488
$30,609

$14,960
$34,784
$34,179
$32,218
$20,157
$30,091
$27,005
$20,045
$13,606
$24,704
$25,594
$27,787
$27,624
$29,430
$13,255
$23,661
$20,081
$18,985
$28,863
$14,977

$9,417



Police Clerk

Police Clerk

Police Clerk

Senior Management Analyst
Police Clerk

Police Recruit

Police Recruit

Outreach and Housing
Navigation Coordinator

Secretary to Police Chief
Community Service Officer P/T
Police Record Clerk P/T

Jailer P/T

Dispatcher P/T

Evidence Officer P/T

Police Recruit

Community Service Officer P/T
Police Recruit

Police Records Cadet P/T
Police Cadet

Police Recruit

Community Service Officer P/T
Community Service Officer P/T
School Crossing Guard P/T
School Crossing Guard P/T
Dispatcher P/T

Police Clerk

Police Clerk

Police Recruit

School Crossing Guard P/T
School Crossing Guard P/T
School Crossing Guard P/T

Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park

Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park

Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police

Non-Sworn Police

Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police

Non-Sworn Police

$45,747
$44,255
$42,881
$36,886
$34,033
$33,266
$27,889
$27,643

$26,951
$26,292
$26,284
$22,682
$19,352
$17,823
$17,801
$17,518
$17,314
$14,789
$14,487
$13,194
$12,835
$9,251
$8,068
$7,603
$7,392
$7,200
$7,200
$6,661
$6,312
$5,991
$5,418

$19,822
$28,179
$17,317
$18,949
$12,259
$21,039

$4,627
$12,184

$3,681
$6,236
$5,668
$5,644
$5,447
$713
$12,971
$701
$10,826
$592
$579
$5,464
$513
$370
$323
$537
$2,382
$2,083
$775
$1,407
$252
$240
$217



School Crossing Guard P/T
School Crossing Guard P/T
School Crossing Guard P/T
School Crossing Guard P/T

Community Service Officer P/T

School Crossing Guard P/T
School Crossing Guard P/T
School Crossing Guard P/T
School Crossing Guard P/T
School Crossing Guard P/T
Police Recruit

School Crossing Guard P/T
School Crossing Guard P/T
School Crossing Guard P/T
Dispatcher P/T

Dispatcher P/T

School Crossing Guard P/T
Dispatcher P/T

Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park

Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police
Non-Sworn Police

Non-Sworn Police

$5,391
$5,258
$5,163
$5,086
$4,835
$4,522
$4,369
$2,973
$2,936
$2,395
$2,174
$2,109
$1,429
$1,421
$1,262
$1,082
$1,020

$886

$216
$210
$207
$203
$1,093
$181
$175
$119
$117
$96
$200
$84
$57
$57
$42
$407
$41
$35



