Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dispatcher		Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$116,073	\$38,373
Dispatcher		Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$98,468	\$38,077
Dispatcher		Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$89,617	\$19,369
Jailer		Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$89,207	\$33,079
Dispatcher		Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$88,842	\$29,321
Dispatcher		Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$80,935	\$32,380
Jailer		Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$76,825	\$31,488
Police Records Management Systems Technician		Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$74,159	\$30,609
Dispatcher		Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$72,135	\$14,960
Evidence Officer		Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$68,782	\$34,784
Police Administrative Assistant		Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$68,267	\$34,179
Dispatcher		Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$64,635	\$32,218
Jailer		Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$64,451	\$20,157
Dispatcher		Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$63,191	\$30,091
Jailer		Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$62,514	\$27,005
Secretary to Police Chief		Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$62,013	\$20,045
Dispatcher		Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$60,922	\$13,606
Police Clerk		Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$60,426	\$24,704
Animal Services Officer		Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$59,438	\$25,594
Police Clerk		Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$58,228	\$27,787
Police Clerk		Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$57,075	\$27,624
Community Service Officer		Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$54,819	\$29,430
Police Clerk		Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$53,465	\$13,255
Jailer		Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$52,458	\$23,661
Community Service Officer		Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$50,471	\$20,081
Police Clerk		Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$49,633	\$18,985
Police Clerk		Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$48,084	\$28,863
Police Clerk		Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$47,835	\$14,977
Principal Management Analyst		Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$46,253	\$9,417

Police Clerk	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$45,747	\$19,822
Police Clerk	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$44,255	\$28,179
Police Clerk	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$42,881	\$17,317
Senior Management Analyst	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$36,886	\$18,949
Police Clerk	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$34,033	\$12,259
Police Recruit	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$33,266	\$21,039
Police Recruit	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$27,889	\$4,627
Outreach and Housing Navigation Coordinator	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$27,643	\$12,184
Secretary to Police Chief	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$26,951	\$3,681
Community Service Officer P/T	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$26,292	\$6,236
Police Record Clerk P/T	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$26,284	\$5,668
Jailer P/T	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$22,682	\$5,644
Dispatcher P/T	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$19,352	\$5,447
Evidence Officer P/T	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$17,823	\$713
Police Recruit	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$17,801	\$12,971
Community Service Officer P/T	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$17,518	\$701
Police Recruit	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$17,314	\$10,826
Police Records Cadet P/T	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$14,789	\$592
Police Cadet	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$14,487	\$579
Police Recruit	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$13,194	\$5,464
Community Service Officer P/T	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$12,835	\$513
Community Service Officer P/T	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$9,251	\$370
School Crossing Guard P/T	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$8,068	\$323
School Crossing Guard P/T	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$7,603	\$537
Dispatcher P/T	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$7,392	\$2,382
Police Clerk	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$7,200	\$2,083
Police Clerk	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$7,200	\$775
Police Recruit	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$6,661	\$1,407
School Crossing Guard P/T	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$6,312	\$252
School Crossing Guard P/T	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$5,991	\$240
School Crossing Guard P/T	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$5,418	\$217

School Crossing Guard P/T	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$5,391	\$216
School Crossing Guard P/T	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$5,258	\$210
School Crossing Guard P/T	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$5,163	\$207
School Crossing Guard P/T	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$5,086	\$203
Community Service Officer P/T	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$4,835	\$1,093
School Crossing Guard P/T	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$4,522	\$181
School Crossing Guard P/T	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$4,369	\$175
School Crossing Guard P/T	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$2,973	\$119
School Crossing Guard P/T	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$2,936	\$117
School Crossing Guard P/T	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$2,395	\$96
Police Recruit	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$2,174	\$200
School Crossing Guard P/T	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$2,109	\$84
School Crossing Guard P/T	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$1,429	\$57
School Crossing Guard P/T	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$1,421	\$57
Dispatcher P/T	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$1,262	\$42
Dispatcher P/T	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$1,082	\$407
School Crossing Guard P/T	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$1,020	\$41
Dispatcher P/T	Monterey Park	Non-Sworn Police	\$886	\$35